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CEDAR Systems Automated Sewing Devices
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Memphis, TN

Dear Valued Customer,

We are a Family owned and operated Company providing SALES &
SERVICE to the sewn products industry of both NEW & USED Industrial
Sewing Machines. Spare Parts and Accessories. With over 100 years of
combined experience. we pride ourselves on the fact we are more than a "box
salesman". Our years of experience provide our customers with solutions to
the difficulties of sewing applications. We produce Custom Designed
Automated Equipment and Labor Saving Devices. We welcome the
opportunity to work with each customer to develop mutually beneficial and
long-lasting relationships. The following are a few of the major brands that

we specialize in:
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Automatic Sewing Equipment



Click HERE to View Our Online Parts Catalog
https://supsew.cld.bz/Superior-Sewing-Digital-Master-Catalog
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Parts & Supplies New Machines & Sewing Devices Automated Machinery.
Reanee Knighten Robin Collier Randy Collier
Phone: (256) 229-6595 Ext. 1 Phone: (931) 231-4997 Phone: (256) 710-9171
Email: Email: Email:
reanee@collierequipment.com robin@collierequipment.com randy@collierequipment.com

Accounting, Shipping & Receiving New & Used Machines Advertising, Parts & Supplies
Ronda Hitt Robert Collier Rachelle Roberts
Phone: (256) 229-6595 Ext. 5 Phone: (205) 485-3891 Phone: (256) 229-6595
Email: Email: Email:
ronda@collierequipment.com robert@collierequipment.com rachelle@collierequipment.com

Sewing Technician Staff

Brian Embry

Wesley McCafferty Ryan Knighten

Kind Regards,

The Collier Equipment Family
https://www.facebook.com/CollierEquipment Contact Us Today

we'd [ike to know how we can help you.

Relationship - Our #1. Priority!



